

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATHI

W.P.No.29981 of 2025

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No	DATE	ORDER	Office Note
2.	14.11.2025	<u>GRKP, J</u> Heard Sri Syed Khader Mastan, learned Counsel for the Writ Petitioner, Sri Shaik Omer Qaiyum, learned Counsel appearing on behalf of Sri Shaik Khaja Basha, learned Standing Counsel for Waqf Board and Sri D. Davidu, learned Assistant Government Pleader for Social Welfare Department. 2. Interim Order granted earlier shall continue till the next listing. 3. List the matter on 18.11.2025 in the Motion List. _____ GRKP, J JKS	

--	--	--	--

